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Ditt Namn
Conny Svard

Peter Axner
Conny Svard

Magnus Lodin
Marcus Pub
Markus Meinke
Markus Meinke

Magnus Lodin

Fredrik Westberg
Veli Ahonen

Fredrik Westberg
Miroslav Maksimovic
Patrik Severin

Torbjérn Hamrén
Owe Hultman

Gren

Vecka 32
Vgr

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier B

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier C
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier C

PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch

PPC Kortmatch

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier

Sportpistol 12 serier
Sportpistol 12 serier

Oo0oo0oo0oon6 =X > > > >

oo

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
A7 47 43 44 46 45

48
46

469
447
379
365

438

46
45
45
40
34

48
46

46
45

44
42
45
41
38

46
44

47
49

42
41
42
41
40

45
43

48
46

47
46
41
42
40

47
41

43
45

43
43
40
40
44

45
47

46
44

41
42
44
45
43

49
46

S7 S8
46 44 45 44 42 41
39 49
47 50

48 44 48 44
45 47 39 46

48 46 47 49 49 48
38 47 43 43 45 48

59 S10 S11 S12 Resultat

534

550
549

469
447
379
365

438

263
259
257
249
239

567
531



